Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall
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Name
Ryan Jaskiewicz
Jason Guy
Dean Fauth
David Lunar
Gary Swartz
Julie Riederer
Maxwell Fauth
Ed Griffin
Pavol Tarbajovsky
Kimberly Mahoney
Leo Buzalsky
Cheri Gibbs
Isaac Otten
Cristina Sisson Tamm
Kyle Whitehead
Ken Ruhaak
Josh Stephenson
Camden Burd
Steve Charlton
Heather Minchella
Medora Lee
Daniel Kowalczyk
Gert August
Suzanne O'Neill
Henry Thomas
Moses Otten
Gian Longo
Amber Billington
Craig Billington
Mickey Hurley
Amanda OMalley
Abigail Fauth
Amy Grieve
Jake Ruhaak
Andrea Stevenson
James Curry
Peter Charles Mullen
Monica Pawasarat
Laura Griffin
Daniel Griffin
Neil McMahon
Matt Northam
Bradley Housman
Phil Huckelberry
Megan Mattucci
AJ Rivera
Ivana Rosenblatt

2023 Run for 102 5K

Overall Finish List

City
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
Bridgeview IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Chicago IL
Cedar Rapids 1A

La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
Villa Park IL
Chicago IL

La Grange IL
La Grange Park
Chicago IL

La Grange Park
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
Brookfield 1L
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL

L

L
L
L

L

L
L
L
L

Brookfield IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
179 39
50 41
198 41
141 24
31 47
159 41
200 9
110 45
3 12
36 40
64 38
209 62
53 13
124 40
58 35
165 50
152 38
80 35
105 52
70 40
206 52
42 15
34 59
51 41
89 13
54 11
97 43
104 12
103 50
203 13
32 37
199 11
49 36
166 13
99 41
121 8
38 10
35 39
109 42
193 42
139 34
2 47
189 42
27 46
5 34
211 17
118 39
1
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Open
41-50
41-50
20-30
41-50
Open
9-9
41-50
12-12
31-40
31-40
61-99
13-13
31-40
31-40
41-50
31-40
31-40
51-60
31-40
51-60
15-19
51-60
41-50
13-13
11-11
41-50
12-12
41-50
13-13
31-40
11-11
31-40
13-13
41-50
8-8
10-10
31-40
41-50
41-50
31-40
41-50
41-50

1 41-50
7. 31-40

15-19
31-40

04/30/2023 09:44:30



Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Vikas Kewalramani
Helena Miral
Amanda Stephenson
Harvey Marks
Abel Polo
Erin Adcock
Isabela Pineda
Nicholas Longfield
Alejandro Aviles
Jodi Abbott
David Gohlke
Kelly Wood
Lukas Yant
Renee Zerante
Julie Drainville
Carrie Curry
Rosemary Longfield
Nancy Kowalczyk
Luis Izaguirre
Adan Rodriguez
George Curry
Colleen Pochopien
Horacio Aguirre
Catherine Rodriguez
Rob Diebold
Tyler Deck
Megan Peeples
Simeon Otten
Evie Thomas
Clinton Strangways
Roman Diebold
James Patrick Mullen
Ashley Brennan
Brittan Strangways
Nate McFeters
Andrew Starr
Andrea Sevilla
Olivia Lambert
Mike Lambert
Mia Lambert
Sean Barus
Owen Barus
Louis Ressler
Alicia Billington
Stephanie Ressler
Samantha Dellaportas
Elijah Housman

2023 Run for 102 5K

Overall Finish List

City

La Grange IL
Lagrange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
La grange park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
LaGrange park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
100 44
56 9
142 39
147 12
62 17
79 32
162 10
154 12
60 11
116 40
117 38
33 38
10 40
196 35
57 42
119 42
155 12
43 48
133 59
130 12
120 10
77 41
30 45
129 41
187 43
115 14
74 38
55 11
90 13
136 10
186 12
37 7
125 36
135 45
132 42
174 45
213 45
86 13
85 50
88 9
172 43
170 9
93 44
102 49
94 45
175 42
188 12
2
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15-19
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11-11

: 31-40
: 31-40
: 31-40

31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
12-12
41-50
51-60
12-12
10-10
41-50
41-50
41-50

: 41-50

14-14
31-40
11-11
13-13
10-10
12-12
7-7
31-40
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
13-13
41-50
9-9
41-50
9-9
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
12-12
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Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Name
Lucy Kannon
Aine Charlton
Frankie Jensen
Jim Jensen
Faith Sevilla
Emma Landivar
Javier Landivar
Karine Otten
Lucas Lago
Joanna Lago
Arian Ramirez
Rich Slehofer
Alex Sauper
Jason Sauper
Tamara Roust
Kirsten Charlton
Henry Terese
Adam Terese
Kathleen Terese
Dave Smith
Kim Smith
Shawn Riordan
Nowa Thomas
Janet Napoli
Cheryl Napoli
Renee Hesik
Chrissy Blue
Nick Blue
Margarito Medina
Gloria Rendon
Michael Gallagher
loannis Peiralis
Shannon Coppula
Amy Crumrine
Burke Connor
Alejandra Valles
Nicholas Code
Rebecca Bartlett
Dylan Lindstrom
Eric Lindstrom
Debra Reid
Anita Kewalramani
Michelle Rotstein
Ariel Bickham
Gabriela Bickham
Jessica Rotstein

2023 Run for 102 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Lagrange Park IL
Lagrange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La grange IL

La grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
North Riverside IL
North Riverside IL
Wheaton IL
Brookfield IL
Bolingbrook IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield 1L
Oak Park IL

Oak Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield 1L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

LA GRANGE IL
LaGrange IL
Brookfield 1L
Clarendon Hills 1L
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield 1L

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Lagrange park IL
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL
Clarendon Hills 1L

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

69 12
106 13
191 8
190 52
210 12
205 8
204 40
52 45
185 8
184 38
156 12
126 65
13 45
15 9
16 48
108 51
21 6
20 37
180 37
123 34
122 36
18 41
207 10
19 25
192 59
84 53
71 25
72 26
131 12
83 49
68 66
1 26

4 26
76 44
183 12
208 22
177 24
48 42
143 10
144 44
17 42
101 44
178 53
160 32
161 12
176 23
3
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3
3
1:
3:
4
2
8

»12-12
. 13-13

8-8
51-60

»12-12

8-8

: 31-40
13:

2:
16:

41-50
8-8
31-40

7. 12-12

21:

14:

61-99
41-50
9-9
41-50

3: 51-60

6-6

9: 31-40

17:
10:
18:
22:

15:

17:
: 10-10
23:
18:
19:
: 51-60
19:

31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
10-10
20-30
51-60
51-60
20-30
20-30
12-12
41-50
61-99
20-30
20-30

: 41-50

12-12
20-30
20-30
41-50

41-50
41-50
41-50

31-40
12-12
20-30
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